
 
BPC CENTRAL SEWERSHED PACKAGE 6 CIPP  

Solicitation No. CO-00479, Job No. 20-4503 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
September 13, 2021 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, Contract Administrator SAWS. Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Marisol Robles, SMWVB Program Manager SAWS, Marisol.Robles@saws.org 
3. Bryan Spina, LNV, LLC., bspina@ardurra.com 
4. Able Ramirez, SAWS, Abel.Ramirez@saws.org 
5. Timothy Naylor, Insituform,TNaylor@aegion.com 
6. Patrick Hale< SAK, phale@sakcon.com 
7. Chuck Delaney, S. J. Louis Trenchless, LLC., 320-247-3297, 

Cdelaney@sjltrenchless.com 
8. J.R. Eichelberger -Rock Engineering & Testing, jr@rocktesting.com 
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